listina kategorie MCR titul jméno
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Bara Jan
Barteckova Nikol
Bartova Hana
Bohacek Jan Andrej
Bokhnak Timofey
Bouska Jifi

Brozka Karel
Brezikova Bedta
Bucek Vit

Buchtova Viktorie

Delgerdalai Bayarjavkhlan

Dobsa Emma
Dorazilova Kristyna
Dudkova Josefina
Filindash Nikita
Finék Vaclav

Fizer Marek
Fizerova Lucie

Hak David

Hladky Tadeas
Honcharov Makar
Horkova Tereza
Hrbek St&pén
JakubSe Tamae Severina
Janouskova Eliska
Jasso Matéj
Jochcova Barbora
Juhandk Daniel
Juracak David

Kala Jakub
Kammova Katefina
Koldr Edvard
Komarkova Maja
Kozus$nikova Daniela
Kroulik Vaclav
Krivka Matéj
Kdsova Nikola
Lackovd Ludmila
Levchenko Alisa
Lickova Anna
Lutskiy Mikhail
Markina Sofiia
Martirosyan David
Mik Tomas
Mourycova lva
Nagyova Daniela
Némec Jachym
Novd Doubravka Anezka

roc¢nik
2006
2012
2011
2010
2006
2007
2011
2008
2009
2014
2010
2010
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2009
2008
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2006
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2006
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2009
2016
2009
2008
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2016
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2011
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2012
2012
2015
2011
2010
2011
2016
2006
2008
2011

oddil

SK Staré Mésto

SK Dopravni podnik Praha
Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
Sachovy klub Svétla nad Sazavou
8K Zlin-Malenovice, z.s.

SK Vinary

2222 5K Polabiny, z.s.

2222 8K Polabiny, z.s.

Oddil $achl Sportovniho klubu Prostéjov
Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
SK Staré Mésto

Unichess

Sachy Vyskov

Klub $achist(i Ri¢any 1925
SK Slavoj Litoméfice, z.s.

SK ZIKUDA Turnov, z.s.
Interchess z.s.

Interchess z.s.

SACHkKIub Tébor z.s.
Sachovy klub Moravska Slavia
SK 64 Plzefi

Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
Sachy Hostélkova z.s.

TJ Bohemians Praha

SK Ling

Sachy Krnov, z.s.

Sachy Hostélkova z.s.
Unichess

Interchess z.s.

Sachovy klub Moravska Slavia
SK JOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
Klub $achist(i Ricany 1925
MINT Chess Academy, z.s.
Interchess z.s.

Region Panda, z.s.

TJ Sokol Plzen-Letna

Klub $achist(l Ricany 1925
Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
Jezdci Jundrov

Unichess

TJ Bohemians Praha

SK Aurora

Klub achist(l Ricany 1925
Region Panda, z.s.

SO Gordic Jihlava

Qcc Ceské Budéjovice

2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.

SK Sokol Klatovy



listina kategorie MCR titul jméno rocnik oddil

A H12 2 Policar Martin 2012 TJ Ndmést n/Oslavou

A H16 1 Prazak Daniel 2008 Klub $achist@ Ricany 1925

A D16 KpT Rybackova Lucie 2009 30 Gordic Jihlava

A H18 2 CM SeidlJan 2007 Klub $achist@ Ri¢any 1925

B D10 5 Shargayeva Vira 2015 3K Aurora

A D14 2 Slivova Linda 2010 3K Teplice

B H12 4 Sochor Vaclav 2012 3K ZS Horka nad Moravou

B H14 4 Souéek Andrej 2010 3K Staré Mésto

B H18 5 FM Soucek Petr 2006 Unichess

A H18 KpT IM Stalmach Richard 2006 Beskydska 3achové skola z.s.
A D14 KpT Stara Zuzana 2011 SK Staré Mésto

A H18 KpT FM Smolik Jachym 2007 5K Liné

B H14 6 Sotek Simon 2010 Slezan Opava

A D12 2 Sté&pankova Linda 2012 TJKRALUPY, z.s.

B D18 5 Sulcové Tereza Radmila 2006 Sachovy klub Jicin z.s.

A H14 1 Topendik Bruno 2010 SKJOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
B D10 4 Topencikova Ellen 2014 SKJOLY Lysé nad Labem, z.s.
B H10 5 Trejbal JindFich 2014 Sachovy klub Velvary

A D10 1 Tykalova Barbora 2015 5K Sokol Klatovy

B D08 KpT Tykalova Eva 2017 3K Sokol Klatovy

A D10 3 Ulsbold Nandin 2014 Sachovy klub Svétla nad Sazavou
A D12 1 Vancakova Veronika 2012 Beskydskd $achova 3kola z.s.
A H12 3 Velim Vojtéch 2013 Sachovy klub Moravska Slavia
B H18 6 Vilimek Vit 2007 3K Liné

A HO8 2 Vo Daniel 2016 3K Valdstejn Cheb

A D18 3 Vofiskova Anna 2006 SSPM Lipky HK

A HOS8 3 Vratny Vojtéch 2016 SKJOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
A H10 3 Vydra David 2014 SK Senov

B D10 6 Yanyshyn Mariia 2014 Sachy Polabi, z.s.

A D16 2 Zadrapova Amalie 2009 Sachovy klub Vsetin, z.s.

A D18 1 WFM Zelbova Lada 2007 SSPM Lipky HK

B H10 4 Zelenka Tomas 2014 TIJ Sokol PlzeA-Letnd

A HO8 1 Zidek Damian 2016 3K Slavoj Poruba



